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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 18 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 13:13 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.03 441
2. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 30.64 375
3. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 32.43 316
4. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 32.58 312
5. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 35.15 248
6. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 35.24 246
7. ZARIC, Filip 11 Spartak Subotica 35.65 238
8. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 36.05 230
9. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 36.33 225

10. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 40.78 159
11. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 40.83 158
12. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 41.31 153
13. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 42.16 144

15 - 16 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 27.08 544
2. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 28.70 457
3. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 30.13 395
4. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.82 369
5. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.02 362
6. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 33.16 296
7. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 33.25 294
8. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 37.36 207

17 - 18 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 27.35 528
2. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 29.42 424
3. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 30.24 390

15 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 27.08 544
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 27.35 528
3. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 28.70 457
4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 29.42 424
5. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 30.13 395
6. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 30.24 390
7. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.82 369
8. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.02 362
9. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 33.16 296

10. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 33.25 294
11. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 37.36 207
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 18, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 27.08 544
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 27.35 528
3. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 28.70 457
4. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 29.03 441
5. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 29.42 424
6. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 30.13 395
7. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 30.24 390
8. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 30.64 375
9. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 30.82 369

10. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 31.01 362
11. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 31.02 362
12. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun Novi Sad 31.69 339
13. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 32.43 316
14. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 32.58 312
15. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 33.16 296
16. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 33.25 294
17. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 35.15 248
18. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 35.24 246
19. ZARIC, Filip 11 Spartak Subotica 35.65 238
20. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 36.05 230
21. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 36.33 225
22. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 37.36 207
23. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 40.78 159
24. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 40.83 158
25. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 41.31 153
26. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 42.16 144
27. JOVANOV, Marko 10 Neptun Novi Sad 42.64 139


